
First Last Agency Address City State Zip Phone Email
Dalia Abbas Student 1530 Cleveland Ave North St. Paul MN 55108 612-378-1673 sale0056@umn.edu
Don Arnosti IATP 2105 First Ave South Minneapolis MN 55404 612-870-3460 darnosti@iatp.org
Paul Bader Kickapoo Woods Coop WI
Steve Bertjens USDA-NRCS Southwest Badger RC&D 150 W. Alone Lane Lancaster WI 53813 608-723-6377 x 136 Steve.Bertjens@wi.usda.gov 
Matt Bickell UMN-SROC
Charlie Blinn UMN - Forest Resources 1530 Cleveland Ave. N. St. Paul MN 55108 612-624-3788 cblinn@umn.edu 
Mike Burns District Energy St. Paul Inc. 76 Kellogg Boulevard West St. Paul MN 55102
Dean Current UMN - CINRAM 1530 Cleveland Ave. North St. Paul MN 55108 612-624-4299 curre002@umn.edu
Wayne Damerow MN DNR - Forestry 1200 Warner Rd. St. Paul MN 55106 651-772-7565 wayne.damerow@dnr.state.mn.us 
Patick Dayton Southwest Badger RC & D WI
Mike Demchik University of Wisconsin -Steven Point 800 Reserve St Steven Point WI 54481 715-295-8910 mdemchik@uwsp.edu
Katie Dudley 925 1st St. N.W. Oronco MN 55960 507-367-2744 dudleys@pitel.net 
Donald (Jim) Edgar MN DNR - Forestry 912 Houston St. N.W. Preston MN 55965 507-765-2740 jim.edgar@dnr.state.mn.us 
Wayne Edgerton MN DNR 500 Lafayette Rd. St. Paul MN 55155 651-259-5223 wayne.edgerton@dnr.state.mn.us
Mitch Gilbert Rt. 2, Box 170 Lanesboro MN 55949 507-875-2329
Angela Gupta UMN 863 30th Ave. SE Rochester MN 55904 507-280-2869 agupta@umn.edu 
Jeff Hastings Vernon Co. Land & Water Cons. Dept. WI
J. Hannibal Hayes UMN - TRE Nursery 3741 Park Ave. Minneapolis MN 55407 612-290-9054 haye0139@umn.edu 
Jerome Hlderbrant MPCA- Private 9633 Co. Road SW Stewartville MN 55976 507-533-8283
Jeff Jensen Blue Earth River Basin Institute 426 Winnebago Ave. Suite 100 Fairmont MN 56031 507-238-4002 3rdcropmarkets@earthlink.net
Greg Johnson MN DNR - Forestry P.O. Box 607 New Ulm MN 56073 507-359-6057 greg.e.johnson@dnr.state.mn.us 
Kathy Kruger MN DNR - Forestry 1801 S. Oak St. Lake City MN 55041 651-345-3216 kathy.kruger@dnr.state.mn.us 
Mike Marsollek District Energy St. Paul Inc. 76 Kellogg Boulevard West St. Paul MN 55102 michael.marsollek@mstreetenergy.com
Steve Merchant MN DNR- Wildlife 651-259-5220 steve.merchant@dnr.state.mn.us
Alan Olson MN DNR - Forestry 800 Oak Savannah Lane SW Cambridge MN 55006 763-689-7101 alan.olson@dnr.state.mn.us 
Melissa Pawlisch UMN - Agronomy & Plant Genetics 411 Borlaug Hall St. Paul MN 55108 612-625-7773 pawl.0048@umn.edu 
Ron Piva USDA-FS North Central Research Station 1992 Folwell Ave St. Paul MN 55108 651-649-5150 rpiva@fs.fed.us
Kurt Rusterholz MN DNR 500 Lafayette Rd. St. Paul MN 55155 651-259-5135 kurt.rusterholz@dnr.state.mn.us 
Elaine Seath 29955 655th Ave Hartland MN 56402 507-863-2135
Lance Sorensen MN DNR- Forestry 1801 South Oak St. Lake City MN 55041 651-345-3216 lance.sorensen@dnr.state.mn.us
Mike Wachholz MN DNR - Forestry 1801 S. Oak St. Lake City MN 55041 651-345-3216 mike.wachholz@dnr.state.mn.us 
Gary Wyatt UMN - Extension 1961 Premier Dr. Suite 110 Mankato MN 56001 507-389-6748 wyatt@umn.eud
Diomy Zamora UMN - Extension 708 Maple St Brainerd MN 56401 218-828-2332 zamor015@umn.edu
Mike Zumbrunnen 5189 Connemara Dr. NE Rochester MN 55906 507-282-7843 zumb@chartermi.net
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